
ORIGINALCERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
Certificate Number :

VERIFY.FTGS.US
TO VALIDATE, GO TO 

Date :

Country of OriginWeight
Description
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)

Buyer (Importer)

Seller (Exporter)

Consignee

Transport Type Port of Loading

Destination Country Destination Port

Export Date Exporting Carrier

Import Permit Number Bill of Lading / AWB

Owner or Agent Forwarding Agent

Remarks

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
- The above-mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin 
applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Greater Irvine Chamber ("GIC") is 
accurate, true and complete. 
-The Applicant undertakes to advise GIC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this 
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing 
of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods. 
-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the 
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents. 
-In consideration for the GIC’s issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold 
harmless GIC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify GIC in 
respect of any costs and/or claims made against GIC in connection herewith. 
-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

GI-COO-46377-663b7883c64a0
May 08, 2024

Stone Wings Trading Fodder Importing LLC
Abu Dhabi
the 1st street, GTH (GULF TARGET HOLDINGS) Building,
office 802
United Arab Emirates

Nabat Holding LLC
10950 Church Street
 Rancho Cucamonga
 CA
 USA

Vessel Tacoma, WA

United Arab Emirates Jebel Ali

************** **************

************** **************

*************** **************

Blue Grass 487.267 MT United States

===========================end of products=========================== ====== ==========
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Farhad Ghorbani Fard



 

Commercial Invoice 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Seller:  
 

Sold To: Ship Tol: 

NABAT HOLDING LLC 
10950 CHURCH STREET OFFICE N0. A2 
RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730 

STONE WINGS TRADING FODDER IMPORTING LLC 
ZAYED THE 1ST  STREET CULF TRAGET HOLDING 
BLDG. OFFICE #802 TOURIST CLUB AREA, ABU 
DHABI P.O BOX 28582 ABU DHABI, UAE 

STONE WINGS TRADING FODDER IMPORTING LLC 
ZAYED THE 1ST  STREET CULF TRAGET HOLDING 
BLDG. OFFICE #802 TOURIST CLUB AREA, ABU 
DHABI P.O BOX 28582 ABU DHABI, UAE 

Invoice Number: NH24/SW/10013   Due Date: 5/6/2024 

Invoice Date: 5/6/2024   Terms: Cash Against Documents 

Ship Date: 5/5/2024   Incoterms: FCA-Free Carriers 

Booking Number: 410132311   

BILL OF LADING 20624-06269-00   Port of Loading: TACOMA, WA 

Carrier: EVERGREEN-(DOM)   Place of Delivery: JEBEL ALI, UAE 

Vessel / Voyage: EVER MAGI/1344-001W   Estimated Arrival: 6/17/2024 

Estimated Sail Date: 5/5/2024   Total Booking MT: 487.267 
 

  

  

Quantity Item/Container Description Price USD Per Weight  Ext. Price 

864 EGHU8256856  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 320.00 metric ton 24.140 $7,724.80 

864 EISU8269070  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 320.00 metric ton 24.467 $7,829.44 

864 EITU1000420  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 320.00 metric ton 24.539 $7,852.48 

864 EITU1320743  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 320.00 metric ton 24.267 $7,765.44 

864 EITU1432300  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 320.00 metric ton 24.213 $7,748.16 

864 EITU1616118  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 320.00 metric ton 24.412 $7,811.84 

864 EITU9030015  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 320.00 metric ton 24.285 $7,771.20 

864 EITU9197846  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 320.00 metric ton 24.176 $7,736.32 

864 EITU9363090  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 320.00 metric ton 24.303 $7,776.96 

864 EMCU1576683  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 320.00 metric ton 24.322 $7,783.04 

864 EMCU8576411  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 320.00 metric ton 24.285 $7,771.20 

864 EMCU8678429  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 320.00 metric ton 24.322 $7,783.04 

864 TEMU6261861  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 320.00 metric ton 24.331 $7,785.92 

864 TGBU4687858  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 320.00 metric ton 24.258 $7,762.56 

864 TGBU6971966  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 320.00 metric ton 24.567 $7,861.44 

864 TIIU4032417  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 320.00 metric ton 24.603 $7,872.96 

864 TLLU5895857  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 320.00 metric ton 24,476 $7,832.32 

864 TRHU6792136  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 320.00 metric ton 24.440 $7,820.80 

864 TRHU6839573  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 320.00 metric ton 24.412 $7,811.84 

864 TXGU5679171  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 320.00 metric ton 24.449 $7,823.68 

    TOTAL 487.267 $155,925.44 

    50% PRE-PAYMENT  $ 80,000.00 

    TOTAL DUE  $ 75,925.44 

 
CERTIFIED BY NABAT HOLDING LLC 

 
10950 Church St Rancho Cucamonga 91730 CA / +1 (909) 581-2963 
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Packing List 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Seller:  
 

Sold To: Ship Tol: 

NABAT HOLDING LLC 
10950 CHURCH STREET OFFICE N0. A2 
RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730 

STONE WINGS TRADING FODDER IMPORTING LLC 
ZAYED THE 1ST  STREET CULF TRAGET HOLDING 
BLDG. OFFICE #802 TOURIST CLUB AREA, ABU 
DHABI P.O BOX 28582 ABU DHABI, UAE 

STONE WINGS TRADING FODDER IMPORTING LLC 
ZAYED THE 1ST  STREET CULF TRAGET HOLDING 
BLDG. OFFICE #802 TOURIST CLUB AREA, ABU 
DHABI P.O BOX 28582 ABU DHABI, UAE 

Container Description seal Bales Short Ton Weight 

EGHU8256856  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 18988 864.0 26.610 24.140 

EISU8269070  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 18986 864.0 26.970 24.467 

EITU1000420  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 18974 864.0 27.050 24.539 

EITU1320743  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 18989 864.0 26.750 24.267 

EITU1432300  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 18976 864.0 26.690 24.213 

EITU1616118  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 18987 864.0 26.910 24.412 

EITU9030015  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 18981 864.0 26.770 24.285 

EITU9197846  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 18983 864.0 26.650 24.176 

EITU9363090  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 18990 864.0 26.790 24.303 

EMCU1576683  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 18973 864.0 26.810 24.322 

EMCU8576411  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 18972 864.0 26.770 24.285 

EMCU8678429  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 18991 864.0 26.810 24.322 

TEMU6261861  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 18984 864.0 26.820 24.331 

TGBU4687858  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 18985 864.0 26.740 24.258 

TGBU6971966  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 18975 864.0 27.080 24.567 

TIIU4032417  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 18982 864.0 27.120 24.603 

TLLU5895857  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 18978 864.0 26.980 24,476 

TRHU6792136  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 18979 864.0 26.940 24.440 

TRHU6839573  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 18980 864.0 26.910 24.412 

TXGU5679171  BLUEGRASS DC/HC/WRAP BALE 25KG 18977 864.0 26.950 24.449 

   17,280.0 537.120  487.267 

       

       

Booking Number: 410132311     

 
CERTIFIED BY NABAT HOLDING LLC 

 
10950 Church St Rancho Cucamonga 91730 CA / +1 (909) 581-2963 
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